
The restaurant has seats inside and outside.

Due to the variety of the product range there is something for everyone.

burgers, salad, wraps, ice cream, donuts, mc café

Links

Mc Donald's

Fastfood Restaurant

 Hauptstr.  3,  6706 Bürs

SNACK BAR

Homepage

Brandnertal Tourismus

www.brandnertal .at

Mühledörfle 2

A-6708 Brand

+43 5559 555

tourismus@brandnertal.at

http://www.mcdonalds.at/


Opening hours

01.01.2025 - 31.12.2026

Mo - Th, Su

07:00 - 01:00

Fr, Sa

07:00 - 03:00

Address

Mc Donald's

Hauptstr. 3

6706 Bürs

Contact

Brandnertal Tourismus

www.brandnertal .at

Mühledörfle 2

A-6708 Brand

+43 5559 555

tourismus@brandnertal.at

https://www.vorarlberg-alpenregion.at/VCloud/poi/mc-donald-s_427fe740-a84c-4885-bd15-7e08ee04568f/10288/image-thumb__10288__lightbox/mc-donald-s_mcdonald-1_2024-02-15_147b1124-d37e-43f9-b2b4-816d97d6b23d.9b3a0f42.png
https://www.vorarlberg-alpenregion.at/VCloud/poi/mc-donald-s_427fe740-a84c-4885-bd15-7e08ee04568f/10288/image-thumb__10288__lightbox/mc-donald-s_mcdonald-1_2024-02-15_147b1124-d37e-43f9-b2b4-816d97d6b23d.9b3a0f42.png


+43 5552 30008

at-store0067@restaurant.at.mcd.com

http://www.mcdonalds.at

Brandnertal Tourismus

www.brandnertal .at

Mühledörfle 2

A-6708 Brand

+43 5559 555

tourismus@brandnertal.at

tel:+43555230008
mailto:at-store0067@restaurant.at.mcd.com
http://www.mcdonalds.at/

